
2026 LSHPA SCHEDULE REVISION 2

DATE TOURNAMENT VENUE NOTES NOTES SANCTION#

02/28/26 Day @ Park Horseshoe Mania Patterson Saturday 27-26-004

03/07/26 K.C. Tournament Gonzales Saturday

03/14/26 NELA Opener Monroe Saturday 27-26-001

03/14/26 Louisiana Games Patterson Saturday 27-26-016

03/21/26

03/28/26

04/05/26 EASTER SUNDAY

04/11/26 St. Jude’s Spring Benefit Patterson Saturday 27-26-005

04/18/26 Spring Classic Monroe Saturday 27-26-007

04/25/26 Cajun Open Welsh Saturday 27-26-006

05/02/26 Singles for Dollars Patterson Saturday 27-26-014

05/10/26 MOTHER'S DAY

05/16/26 Louisiana Open Welsh Saturday 27-26-009

05/23/26 Doubles for Dollars Patterson Saturday 27-26-010

05/30/26 Cajun Classic Welsh Saturday 27-26-002

06/06/26 Big EZ Benefit Waggaman Saturday 27-26-011

06/13/26 Mixed Doubles Patterson Saturday 27-26-013

06/21/26 FATHER’S DAY

06/27/26 Big EZ Summer Event Waggaman Saturday 27-26-015

07/04/26

07/11/26 World Warm-up Tourn. Wausau, Wisconsin

07/13/26 WORLD TOURNAMENT starts Wausau, Wisconsin

07/18/26 Tim’s Wacky Tournament Patterson Saturday Non-Sanctioned

07/26/26 WORLD TOURNAMENT ends Wausau, Wisconsin

08/01/26 BHPA Memorial (NHPF Benefit) Patterson Saturday 27-26-012

08/08/26

08/15/26 Clayton Iles Memorial Welsh Saturday 27-26-019

08/22/26

08/29/26 St. Jude’s Summer Benefit Patterson Saturday 27-26-017

09/05/26 Labor Day Weekend

09/11/26 Lone Star Shootout Buffalo, Tex Fri – Sun

09/19/26

09/26/26 State Doubles Welsh Saturday 27-26-018

10/03/26 Big EZ Fall Classic Waggaman Saturday 27-26-003

10/10/26

10/16/26 Cajun Doubles on the Bayou Patterson Friday Doubles 27-26-022

10/17/26 Cajun Coast Tour Patterson Sat/Sun 27-26-023

10/24/26 Jack Atchley Memorial Waggaman Saturday 27-26-020

10/31/26

11/07/26 State Singles Tournament Patterson Saturday 27-26-021

11/14/26

11/21/26 B.H.P.A. City Championships Patterson Saturday Singles 27-26-024

11/22/26 B.H.P.A. City Championships Patterson Sunday Doubles 27-26-025

11/28/26 THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

12/05/26

12/12/26

HORSESHOE TOUR EVENTS

April 18-19 Newberry, S. Carolina

May 30-31 Ronceverte, W. Virginia

Sept. 12-13 Buffalo, Tx.

Oct. 17-18 Patterson, La.

POINTS OF CONTACT:

Elvis Smith Waggaman Big EZ (504) 453-9901

Ricky Richard Welsh: (337) 351-3930

Al Dodson Patterson: (985) 519-3644

Artie McMullen Monroe N.E. (318) 614-5480

Eddie Guidry La. Regional Dir. (225) 573-5244


